13022034 - bottBox lid

Short Description

bottBox lid (pack of 6)
WxDxH: 253x274x4mm transparent
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Additional Information

Description

Width

Depth

Height

EAN code

Customs tariff number
Product material

Product surface

bottBox lid. For 264mm W x 298mm D bottBox Supplied

as a kit of 6. Colour: Transparent. WxDxH:
253%x274x4mm

253

274

4
4049751496355
39231090
Plastic

Transparent
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